02/05/2004
Midwest Airline Control
218-56-6888Abner, Frank N. M12/19/1968 English
3626 Columbus ave S. ActiveYes 2/16/1999
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Downtown
 2/16/1999 510 5 10 25 40 1514:03:03 15 10 5 5 20 40 15 DPM CCA 220 53213 10/10/1998SR SR
First Test First Test21.610.0
First Test First Test25.06.6
 2/12/2000 -50 0 0 0 25 3515:08:50 0 -5 0 5 25 35 10 DPM CCA 220 53213 10/10/1999SR
No Change-0.3 -0.3 No Change21.610.0
Improvement-13.6 -13.6 Improvement25.06.6
 2/14/2001 05 0 0 0 40 1514:03:22 5 0 5 15 45 50 20 DPM CCA 220 53212 10/10/2000   SR
SLM 200 1053235.830.8 26.821.0 21.239.642.1 Non Non40.040.0 47.0 57.062.0 10/10/2000
STS10.6 10.6 STS21.610.0
Persistent improvement-0.6 -0.6 Persistent improvement25.06.6
> 14 80 - 85 dB
Flow Management
1st Muff/Plugs
Usually used Normal
Normal Hearing Conservation Video
Good
 2/26/2002 -510 0 0 5 40 3514:03:22 5 0 5 15 50 45 15 DPM CCA 220 53212 10/10/2001
SLM 200 1053235.830.8 26.821.0 21.239.642.1 Non Non40.040.0 47.0 57.062.0 10/10/2001
Persistent STS1.6 1.6 Persistent STS21.610.0
No Change1.0 1.0 No Change25.06.6
> 14 80 - 85 dB
Flow Management
1st Muff/Plugs
Usually used Normal
Normal Hearing Conservation Video
Good
222-22-2222Adlin, Nathan B. M 1/ 1/1965 Spanish
ActiveYes
,
This guy can't hear
10/18/2000 55 5 55 5 5 5 0:00:00 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 SB MA-1000SR SR
First Test First Test5.021.6
First Test First Test21.65.0
10/19/2001 2010 30 40 50 60 70 0:00:00 80 90 0 5 15 25 35 STB MA 1000  1/ 1/2000
No Change1.0 1.0 No Change5.021.6
STS17.6 17.6 Recordable STS STS21.65.0
Company Roster 1 of 8
02/05/2004
Midwest Airline Control
000-00-0056Allen, Edmund F. M 6/20/1946 English

FurloughYes
,  Engineer
MplsResearch
105 - 110 Muff/Plugs
This guy can hear.
 2/ 8/2000 1510 10 15 10 15 10 0:00:00 15 10 15 10 15 10 15 DPM CCA-200  1/ 1/1999SR SR
First Test First Test11.613.3
First Test First Test13.311.6
 2/ 8/2000 1510 10 15 10 15 10 0:00:01 15 10 15 10 15 10 15 DPM CCA-220  3/11/1999
Retest not used0.0 0.0 Retest not used Retest not used11.613.3
Retest not used0.0 0.0 Retest not used Retest not used13.311.6
 2/10/2000 1510 20 10 15 20 25 0:00:01 15 20 25 15 20 25 30 DPM CCA-220  3/11/1999
Retest not used6.6 6.6 Retest not used Retest not used11.613.3
Retest not used3.3 3.3 Retest not used Retest not used13.311.6
 9/27/2000 6565 65 65 65 65 65 0:00:00 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 CCA-200  3/11/1999
STS51.3 51.3 Recordable STS STS11.613.3
STS53.0 53.0 Recordable STS STS13.311.6
000-00-0343Nilson, Rosanna F 7/31/1945 English
ActiveYes
,  Receiving
 2/14/1999 1010 10 10 10 10 10 0:00:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 DPMSR SR
First Test First Test10.010.0
First Test First Test10.010.0
 5/19/2001 4040 40 40 40 40 40 0:00:00 40 40 25 35 10 40 40 DPM
STS12.3 12.3 STS10.010.0
STS29.0 29.0 Recordable STS STS10.010.0
Company Roster 5 of 8
02/05/2004
Midwest Airline Control
Receiving
125-55-5748Parrel, Dan P. M 2/ 2/1944 English
ActiveYes
,
< 80
 2/14/2001 1010 10 10 10 10 10 0:00:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 DPMSR SR
First Test First Test10.010.0
First Test First Test10.010.0
 2/14/2002 3535 35 35 35 35 35 0:00:00 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 DPM
STS23.6 23.6 Recordable STS STS10.010.0
STS23.6 23.6 Recordable STS STS10.010.0
000-00-0164Piro, Randy J. M 1/11/1955 English
ActiveYes
,  Press

< 80
 2/14/2001 00 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DPMSR SR
First Test First Test0.00.0
First Test First Test0.00.0
000-00-0135Schroeder, Ray L. M 1/15/1964 English
Company Roster 6 of 8
02/05/2004
Midwest Airline Control
ActiveYes
,  Packaging
 2/14/2001 00 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DPMSR SR
First Test First Test0.00.0
First Test First Test0.00.0
 6/ 2/2002 2020 20 20 20 20 20 0:00:00 0 0 0 NT 0 0 0 DPM
Missing or invalid data Missing or Missing or invalid data0.00.0
STS19.6 19.6 STS0.00.0
000-00-0045Smith, Barney L. M10/20/1951 English
ActiveYes
,  Docks
 2/14/2001 55 5 5 5 5 5 0:00:00 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 DPMSR SR